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Palliative Care Advisory Council



Melanie Cama MSN, RN, CHPCA, NEA-BC
Director at Middlesex Health Palliative Care Services
Middlesex Health
28 Crescent Street, Middletown, CT 06457
W: 860-358-4790
Email: melanie.cama@midhosp.org

Taryn J. Hamre, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC, CHPPN
Pain and Palliative Medicine
Connecticut Children’s Medical Center
Hartford, CT
W: 860-837-5217
Email: thamre@connecticutchildrens.org

Kim Hriceniak, RNC, BSN
Public Health Services Manager
Healthcare Quality & Safety
CT Department of Public Health
410 Capitol Ave., Hartford, CT
W: 860-509-7123
Email: Kim.Hriceniak@ct.gov

Jennifer M. Kapo, MD, FAAHPM
Chief, Palliative Care Program
Yale Cancer Center
Yale-New Haven Hospital
20 York St., Ste. No. Pavillion 4
P.O. Box 208025, LMP 1072
New Haven, CT 06520-8025
W: 203-200-2725/C: 203-314-7960
Email: jennifer.kapo@yale.edu

ToniAnn Marchione (Pending Member)
President & CEO
Regional Hospice
30 Milestone Rd., Danbury, CT 06810
W: 203-702-7414
Email: tmarchione@regionalhospicect.org

Barbara Morrison, RN, MSN, M.Div.
Chaplain- Retired
C: 203-631-8283
Email: barb16morrison@gmail.com
Kerry M. Moss, MD
Pediatrics Hematology-Oncology
Connecticut Children’s Medical Center
282 Washington St., Dept. 5A, Hartford, CT 06106
Email: Kmoss@connecticutchildrens.org


Karen Mulvihill, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC, ACHPN (Chairperson)
Director of Palliative Care Services
Nuvance Healthcare
24 Hospital Ave., Danbury, CT 06810
W: 203-739-6662/C: 203-885-6267
Email: karen.mulvihill@nuvancehealth.org

Joseph Sacco, MD
Chief Medical Officer 
The Connecticut Hospice
100 Double Beach Rd., Branford, CT 06405
Email: jsacco@hospice.com

Tracy Wodatch, BSN, RN
President & CEO
CT Association for Healthcare at Home
110 Barnes Rd., Wallingford, CT 06492
W: 203-774-4940
Email: wodatch@CTHealthCareAtHome.org

Natalie Cullen Shurtleff (Pending Member)
Connecticut & Vermont Grassroots Manager
American Cancer Society Cancer Action Network, Inc
W: 203-379-4888
Email: natalie.shurtleff@cancer.org

Sister Catherine Mary (Pending Member)
Email: scatherinemary@fsecommunity.org
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